NEW!
351
FLOW
FLO
W
6
 let kele source your hard-to-find options kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Description

RECORDALL® TURBO SERIES METERS
RCDL Turbo Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 	 DESCRIPTION
RT-150BEWPISX-TS-GA	 	 1.5" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Elipticalt with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-0200BRWPISX-TS-GA	 	 2.0" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Round with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-0200BEWPISX-TS-GA	 	 2.0" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Elipticalt with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-0300BRWPISX-TS-GA	 	 3.0" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Round with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-0400BRWPISX-TS-GA	 	 4.0" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Round with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-0600BRWPNSX-TS-GA		 6.0" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Round with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-0800BRWPNSX-TS-GA		 8.0" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Round with Pulse RTR GAL
RT-1000BRWPNSX-TS-GA		 10" Turbo Water Meter Bronze Round with Pulse RTR GAL
DIMENSIONS of meters with integral strainer
Turbo
Series